
7.10 Gardening Talk
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Barlow and Columbia Broad-
casting Symphony Orchestra,
"Orpheus" (Liszt)
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 A yn nee by Gil Dechand the 4YA Concert Orchéstra:
A Ballet and Operatic ProgrammeStudio Vocalist: Dora Drake
(soprano)
The Orchestra:
Overture "Die Fledermaus"
(Johann Strauss)
8. 9 Dora Drake:
Recitative "E’Strano!"’ and Aria,
"Ah, Fors’ E Lui," from, "LaTraviata" (Verdi)
8.18 The Orchestra:
Suite from the Ballet, "TheSwan Lake" (Tchaikovski)
8.38 Dora Drake:
Cavatina ‘‘Tacea La Notte Plac-
ida," from "Il Trovatore"
(Verdi)
8.47 The Orchestra:
Selection from "La Boutique
Fantasque" (Rossini-Respighi)
8.68 Station notcies
9. 0 Newsreel with War Review
9.25 Schnabel with Sargent and
London Symphony Orchestra,
Concerto No. 1 in C Major, Op.
15 (Beethoven)
10. 0 Recorded interlude
10.15 Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from the Boys Over-
seas
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN
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5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music
8. 0 ‘Mighty Minnites"
8.15 Variety
8.45 "The Rank Outsider"
9. 0 More Variety
9.30 "Birth of the British
Nation"
9.46 "The Curtain Rises"
9.49 Interlude
10. 0 For the Music Lover
10.30 Close down
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7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
9.16-9.30 A.C.E. Talk: ‘" The
Facts You Need Before You Buy
-Standards of Quality"
42. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30-2.0 Educational session
5.0-5.15 Children’s session:"Cousin Betty"
6.45 Dance Orchestras on the
Air
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.156 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Musical Programme

645 "Hopalong Cassidy"
7. 0 After dinner music
7.30 Studio Recital by Nancy
O’Brien (soprano)
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 Laugh — and the World
Laughs With You8.15 "Travellers’ Tales" (BBC
programme)
8.45 "The Laughing Man"
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.26 Organola, presenting Harry
Davidson
9.40 Dancing Time
10. 0 Close down
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Tea-time tunes’. 0 The Presbyterian Hour8. 0 Studio Hour8.0 New recordings
9.30 Rambling Through the
Classics
10. O Swing session
10.45 Close down
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6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (The
Wayfarer)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Miss Portia intervenes
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunch music
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
12.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session

PS
pa!3.30 When To-morrow Comes
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Marina
5. 0 Robinson Crusoe Junior
6. 0 The Adventures of the
Wyeth Family6.15 London News
6.30 Dan Dunn, Secret Opera-tive No. 48
7.15 A Doctor’s Case Book
7.30 In His Steps
7.46 Nightcap Yarns8.5 The White Cockade
8.45 Baffles9.0 The Convenient Marriage9.15 Wild Life
10. 0 Men and Motoring (Rod
Py aaarmony Lane11. 0 London News
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= 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 When To-morrow Comes
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Life’s Lighter Side
19.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Midday Melody Menu
12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart
12.385 Shopping Reporter session
b peg
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London News
The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love
Home Service session
Variety programme
Health and Beauty session
(Tony), including Let’s Take aLook in Your Mirror5.0 The Junior Guest An-
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6.0 The Adventures of the
Lo
dt Family at Whitley’s Head
-15 London News
Movie Jackpots
A Doctor’s Case Book
In His Steps
Lady Courageous
The White Cockade
With the Tenors
The Convenient Marriage
Wild Life
Overseas Recordings
Charlie Chan

10.45 Relay of Dance Musicfrom the Roseland Cabaret
11. 0 London News
11.15 The Sammy Kaye Show
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6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
98. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 When To-morrow Comes
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 The Treasure of the Lorelei
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10
py Big

Sister12.0 Lunchtime fare12.30p.m, A Talk by Anne Stewart12.35 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)
1.15 London News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love2.30 Home Service sessionPe choes of Variety3:30 We Were Young4.30 Health and Beauty sessionincluding Let’s Take a Look in
Your Mirror5.0 The Junior Guest An-
nouncer
6. 0 The Adventures of the
Wyeth Family
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6.15 London News
6.30 Reserved
6.45 Tunes of the Times
7.15 A Doctor’s Case Book
7.30 In His Steps: Juvenile
Delinquency (part 1)
7.45 Tavern Tunes8.5 The White Cockade
8.45 Bachelor’s Children9.0 The Convenient Marriage
9.15 Wild Life: Enemies in the
Garden
10. 0 The Evening Star: MischaLevitzki
10.15 Go To it
11. 0 London News

4ZB 1310oe aa m.
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy .8.45 When To-morrow Comes10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Meditation
10.30 -Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.30 p.m. A Talk by Anne Stewart12.35 Shopping Reporter1.15 London News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce) %

3.30 Afternoon Tea with Joyce4.30 Health and Beauty session,
including Let’s Take a Look inYour Mirror
4.50 Children’s session
5. 0 Halliday and Son
6. 0 The dventures of the
Wyeth Family
6.1 London News
6.30 We Were Young7.15 A Doctor’s Case Book
7.30 In His Steps: Intolerance
(part 1)7.45 Music by the Fireside
8. 5 * This an Is Dangerous
(final broadcast)
8.45 Bachelor’s Children
9. 0 The Convenient Marriage
9.15 Wild Life: The Tadpolethat Took the Wrong Turning
10. 0 Stump Julian Lee11. 0 London News
11.15 Californian Melodies
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6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m, London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning!5.45 p.m. Dinner music
6.15 London News
7.15 Miss Portia Intervenes
7.30 Dangerous Journey7.45 Out of the Darkness
8. 5 This Man is Dangerous8.45 Melodies in Waltz Time
9. 0 The Convenient Marriage9.15 Wild Life: The Cuckoo
9.30 Talk by Anne Stewart
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